“C” STORE PLANOGRAM
LIVESTOCK WATERBOWL REPAIR CENTER

AT DIV INC =D

ADVANCED AGRI-DIRECT

‘ﬁz{‘ Livestock Water Bowl
N /o Repair Center

- —— s -

1%
il
1
1
1
]
1
1
"
4l
"
g
i
[
1
i
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
r
k.
]
il |
1
]
]
1
5




PRESENTATION ADVANCED AGRI-DIRECT

31.‘7? Livestock Water Bowl
U

Repair Center

)

D!!!!!!EE!
PNERERENN

CNNENNENRN

LAYOUT BY VALVE TYPE, ACCESSORIES UNDERNEATH. HOG REPAIR PARTS ARE LAID OUT ON THE
RIGHT. PLANOGRAM DESIGNED FOR USE WITH 48” x 60” SHELVING UNIT. 19” SHELVES WITH WIRE
DIVIDERS USED. 16” SHELVING MAY BE SUBSTITUTED. 4” PEGBOARD HOOKS ARE RECOMMENDED .

SOLDBY: MANUFACTURED BY:

Advanced Agri-Direct
U.S.A. York, NE. (Toll Free 866-398-5546)

WWW.CANCRETE.COM

STORE C 20F7 WATERER PARTS




et

LAYOUT ADVANCED AGRI-DIRECT

0 12 24 36 48

60

|01 (|02 || 03||04 (| 05]||061]|07||08|[|09]]|20 11 |13 S i =

1 14 ([ 16 17 |[]

] : 15 a

i 12 '

] 18 |

129 || 20 || 21 [| 22 || 23 || 24 || 25 || 26 || 27 || 28 [| 29 ==
48

] 30

1 31| 32| 33| 34|35 36|37 (] 38| 39 || 40 41 ;‘

1y —— — =T - 47 |[

1| 43 || 44 || a5 || 46 || 47 || 48 ||| 49 || 50 ||| 51 ’

] 62 ’

] - 7 : = : - - — 65
. || 52 || 53 || 54 |.| 55 |.| 56 |.| 57 || 58 || 59 || 60 || 61 63 64 =

] . 66 ||

11| 67| 68 || 69 || 70 || 71 || 72 73 74 75 -

] : : - - 90

76 | 77| 78 [| 79 || 80 [ 81
24 1

1 ¥ = - ' - 88 -

] 82 83 84 85 86 87 89 [

] L

1 By ///iéi\ R ’I \‘\ i’
12 » /,’ \\ l//,’ \\\ \\e‘ 104 ! [

[—-9i. -Ny[--903 - ] 95.]j[- - - o% I‘\,"\‘\,‘," 1"
> =go= = ]j 94 |- 96- || 98 | RN > L~

BASE H=8”

WATERER PARTS

STORE C



LOCATION ID ADVANCED AGRI-DIRE

LOCATION ID
1 ‘ PT75LS
2 “ R7003/4
3 “ R7001/2
4 “ R7003/8
5 q ‘ VP125
6 ‘ 1 VP127

P B
7 k 3 VP11
8 . FR41612
9 . FR41613
10 - FR41625
1 - 14130H
12 ) 14130
13 AY6814-207
u @ AY8713-3/4
15 @ aAvansd

16

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

y _ KC3533-00-00

é? KC3513-00-00
/ KC3511-00-00K

&,

¢ PT75

1062701

1065241

1000321

VP112

VP18

VP113

FR41620

FR41626

FR41630

HA203R

DESCRIPTION

PEGBOARD

3/4" ADVANCED VALVE

3/4" BRASS VALVE

1/2" BRASS VALVE

3/8" BRASS VALVE

3/4"HAWKEYE VALVE

1/2" HAWKEYE VALVE

HAWKEYE VALVE BODY

BL121 - 1/2" VALVELESS FLOAT & ARM

BL122 - 3/4" VALVELESS FLOAT & ARM

BL112 LONG ARM

#5 DRAIN PLUG

#6 LIFTER PLUG

AY LEVER

AY 3/4" VALVE W/18" ARM

AY 1" VALVE W/18"ARM

GALV DBL 24" BRKT WALL ADJUSTABLE

BABY NIPPLE 3/8"

NIPPLE WATERER1/2"

3/4" ADVANCED PISTON

3/4" BRASS PLUNGER

1/2" BRASS PLUNGER

3/8"BRASS PLUNGER

HAWKEYE O-RING

HAWKEYE PLUNGER

HAWKEYE DIAPHRAGM

BL107 PLUNGER SEAT

BL113 SHORT ARM

BL116 FLOAT CONNECT

CORK, RUBBER HAWKEYE

UPC

841239000696

841239001266

841239001259

841239001242

841239001075

841239001051

841239001174

841239002317

841239002324

841239002379

841239001679

841239001686

841239002126

841239002089

841239002096

841239002478

841239002515

841239002508

841239000795

841239001303

841239001297

841239001280

841239001112

841239001167

841239001150

841239002331

841239002386

841239002409

841239002522




LOCATION ID ADVANCED AGRI-DIRE

LOCATION ID PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PEGBOARD (CONT'D)
30 ;_1 KC3560-00-319 SADDLE W/SHUTOFF
o
31 { ‘:, DS75 3/4" ADVANCED DISK SEAL
32 @ RA0073 3/4" BRASS VALVE DISK SEAL
33 @ RA0063 1/2 BRASS VALVE DISK SEAL
34 a R40053 3/8" BRASS VALVE DISK SEAL
35 % VP19 HAWKEYE POWER LINK
36 % VP110 HAWKEYE CAM LINK
37 S VP111 HAWKEYE LINK PIN
38 Q FRA1621 BL108 PLUNGER
39 . FRA41623 BL110 UPPER ARM
40 * FRA41605 MAVERICK T-STAT W/O BRACKET
—
a . FR41636 DRAIN PLUG
a2 [ ’ KC3522-04-00 BARB, HOSE TO F PIPE 1/4" X 1/2"
a
43 C) cs7s 3/4" ADVANCED CUP SEAL
44 & 1045065 3/4" BRASS VALVE CUP SEAL
45 &= 1045063 1/2" BRASS VALVE CUP SEAL
4 &= 1045061 3/8" BRASS VALVE CUP SEAL
47 @ VP17 HAWKEYE ORIFICE 3/8"
48 VP16 HAWKEYE ORIFICE 1/4"
49 VP114 HAWKEYE ORIFICE 5/32"
50 FR41627 BL114 THUMBSCREW
51 FRA1624 BL111 LOWER ARM
52 AM75 3/4" ADVANCED VALVE ARM
53 RA80 BRASS THUMBSCREW
54 RAGO BRASS LONG ARM
55 RA70 BRASS SHORT ARM
56 VP15 HAWKEYE ASSEMBLY NUT
57 VP14 1/2" OD x 1/4" ID HAWKEYE BASE
58 VP13 3/4" OD x 1/4" ID HAWKEYE BASE

841239002492

841239000771

841239001341

841239001334

841239001327

841239001204

841239001198

841239001181

841239002348

841239002355

841239002430

841239002447

841239002461

841239000788

841239001389

841239001372

841239001365

841239001143

841239001129

841239001136

841239002393

841239002362

841239000764

841239001402

841239001433

841239001426

841239001082

841239001105

841239001099




LOCATION ID ADVANCED AGRI-DIRE

LOCATION ID PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION UPC
PEGBOARD (CONT'D)
59 \\ b WC726P HAWKEYE FLOAT ARM LONG 841239001655
60 R10-3.5 31/2" STAINLESS FLOAT ARM 841239001587
61 R10-2Q16 2" STAINLESS FLOAT ARM 5/16" W/LINK 841239001570
62 R10-9 9" STAINLESS FLOAT ARM 841239001600
63 R10-12 12" STAINLESS FLOAT ARM 5/16" 841239001617
64 R10-12Q16 12" STAINLESS FLOAT ARM 5/16" W/LINK 841239001808
65 KC3661-00-610 1/4" BLACK NYLON CLAMP 841239002539
66 4 KC3620-00-00 BARB FEMALE 1/4" X 1/4" 841239002454
67 / LV75 3/4" ADVANCED VALVE LEVER 841239000757
7
68 Q BN75 BULKHEAD NUT 3/4" ADVANCED VALVE 841239000849
69 { ) BG75 BULKHEAD GASKET 3/4" ADVANCED VALVE 841239000832
70 Cra R481 BRASS COTTER PIN 841239001419
71 \\ 1 VA225P HAWKEYE FLOAT ARM SHORT 841239001648
72 D VP115 HAWKEYE THUMBSCREW 841239001211
73 (SSS—-v ] MA052 MINI CIGAR FLOAT 841239001853
74 -] MA252 ADJUSTABLE MINI CIGAR FLOAT 841239001860
75 14130W #15 DRAIN PLUG 841239001693
76 / / CP75 3/4" ADVANCED VALVE COTTER PIN 841239000801
7 CB75/100 3/4"-1" ADVANCED VALVE CARRIAGE BOLT 841239000818
4
78 . WN75/100 3/4"-1" ADVANCED VALVE WING NUT 841239000825
v U
79 ﬂ AY6814-204 AY SCREW 3/4" 841239002119
80 -] AY6814-326 AY REPLACEMENT BALL 841239002102
81 /\ FM344 THERMOSTAT 841239000283
82 HOP 321/B79P HAWKEYE FLOAT & ARM 841239002485
83 D FR41631 BL117 ROUND FLOAT 841239002416
84 D FR41633 BL117P POLY FLOAT 841239002423
85 é’ EE = BMCF2 1"BRASS MANUAL CONT. FLOW VALVE 841239003765
86 {! E - BMCF1 3/4" BRASS MANUAL CONT. FLOW VALVE 841239003758
o~
87 o SSPC125 L 1/8" STAINLESS CHAIN 841239001556




LOCATION ID ADVANCED AGRI-DIRE

LOCATION ID

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

102

104

105

R380

KC3552-00-00

R10-4

PS150SS

PS125SS

APIDT500

APIDT250

FR41603

TRI98

FR41611

H3/436

PFO4

PFO6

AH6SS

AHS5SS

AH4SS

PF08

AY8715

DESCRIPTION

PEGBOARD (CONT'D)

BRASS ARM W/SWIVEL

6' BRAIDED HOSE W/SADDLE SHUTOFF

4" STAINLESS FLOAT ARM

BASE SHELF

1-1/2" ADVANCED VALVE

1-1/4" ADVANCED VALVE

500W SUB. ELEMENT W/T-STAT

250W SUB. ELEMENT W/T-STAT

FR285 ELEMENT

98W AUXILARY ELEMENT W/BRACKET

BL120 1/2" VALVE ARM & FLOAT ASSEMBLY

3/4" HOSE HOOKUP COMPLETE

4" PLASTIC FLOAT BALL

6" PLASTIC FLOAT BALL

6" STAINLESS FLOAT BALL

5" STAINLESS FLOAT BALL

4" STAINLESS FLOAT BALL

8" PLASTIC FLOAT BALL 5/16"

12" ROUND AV FLOAT

UPC

841239002270

841239002546

841239001594

841239000726

841239000719

841239002249

841239002256

841239002553

841239000320

841239002300

841239000467

841239001518

841239001525

841239001488

841239001471

841239001464

841239001532

841239002133




